Crosley CW5000W 06 - TOP
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N

Crosley Residential Crosley CW5000W Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - TOP

Original Part Number

35-2026
43-0057
25-7438
25-7436
35-2045
25-7893
35-2044
35-0581
35-2063
35-2064
21001137
21001136
21001148
21001135
25-7878
21001134

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

12001187

3400872

12001187

Part Description

Lid

Actuator, Door Switch
Screw

Nylite Washer

Pin, Hinge

Screw

Hinge, Lid

Bumper, Door

Bushing, Insulator
Bushing, Insulating

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Screw, 8-18 X 3/8

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Housing, Lid Switch

Clip

Lever, Lid Switch


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511986-residential-crosley-cw5000w-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429476-crosley-35-2026-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429484-crosley-43-0057-washer-actuator-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429488-crosley-25-7438-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429480-crosley-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429492-crosley-35-2045-washer-pin-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429496-crosley-25-7893-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429500-crosley-35-2044-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429504-crosley-35-0581-washer-bumper-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429508-crosley-35-2063-washer-bushing-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429717-crosley-35-2064-washer-bushing-insulating.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430050-crosley-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433416-crosley-3400872-washer-screw-8-18-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430050-crosley-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429901-crosley-21001135-washer-housing-lid-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429512-crosley-25-7878-washer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429905-crosley-21001134-washer-lever-lid-switch.html

15 21001602 Top, Cabinet

17 21001592

Cord, Power

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company®


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429909-crosley-21001602-washer-top-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429913-crosley-21001597-washer-dispenser-bleach.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429917-crosley-21001592-washer-cord-power.html
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